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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 482 06/07/2018 1,500.67 1,500.67
PAYS 06 07 2018
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 568 06/07/2018 1,500.67 0.00
PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 14 2018 6 PR 154 06/13/2018 49,115.73 49,115.73
PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 14 2018 6 PR 154 06/13/2018 49,115.73 0.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 569 06/14/2018 52.97 52.97
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 570 06/14/2018 52.97 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 484 06/21/2018 3,744.90 3,744.90
PAYS 06 21 2018
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 574 06/21/2018 3,744.90 0.00
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06 282018 6 PR 155 06/27/2018 48,907.23 48,907.23
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06 282018 6 PR 155 06/27/2018 48,907.23 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 06 27 2018 6 JE 485 06/27/2018 65,988.92 65,988.92
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 576 06/27/2018 65,988.92 0.00
BOND INTEREST - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 5,100.00 (5,100.00)
28 2018
EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 3,941.91 (9,041.91)
06 28 2018
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 64.14 (9,106.05)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 409.15 (9,515.20)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 643.36 (10,158.56)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 8,650.59 (18,809.15)
06 28 2018
TO CHECKING BOND INTEREST - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 5,100.00 (13,709.15)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 3,941.91 (9,767.24)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 409.15 (9,358.09)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 64.14 (9,293.95)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 643.36 (8,650.59)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 8,650.59 0.00
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
il Ending Balance - - - - 188,119.57 188,119.57 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,417,099.54
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 482 06/07/2018 1,500.67 2,415,598.87
PAYS 06 07 2018
PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 14 2018 6 PR 154 06/13/2018 49,115.73 2,366,483.14
DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 17,603.13 2,384,086.27
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 484 06/21/2018 3,744.90 2,380,341.37
PAYS 06 21 2018
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06 282018 6 PR 155 06/27/2018 48,907.23 2,331,434.14
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 06 27 2018 6 JE 485 06/27/2018 65,988.92 2,265,445.22
FSA EXCESS AND INTEREST TO GENERAL - MONTH 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 7,827.73 2,273,272.95
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
LODGE DEPOSIT FORFEIT DELORENZO - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 175.00 2,273,447.95
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING BOND INTEREST - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 5,100.00 2,268,347.95
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 3,941.91 2,264,406.04
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 409.15 2,263,996.89
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 64.14 2,263,932.75
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 643.36 2,263,289.39
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 8,650.59 2,254,638.80
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TOWN JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 12,469.50 2,267,108.30
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 110,588.58 2,377,696.88
JUNE INTEREST - BANKING AND INTEREST JOURNAL 6 JE 488 06/29/2018 203.25 2,377,900.13
ENTRIES 06 30 2018
ke Ending Balance - - - - 148,867.19 188,066.60 2,377,900.13
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0480 PREPAID EXPENSES
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0480
A.0480

Item 0510
A.0510

Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset

PREPAID EXPENSES
PREPAID EXPENSES

ESTIMATED REVENUE
ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES

Fkkk

*kkk

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.1610.400, 6 AP
A.7020.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.100, A.7310.100, 6 PR
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,

A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,

A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,

A.5010.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,

A.8810.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 14

2018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400, 6 AP
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400,
A.8810.400, A.1622.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH

VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.100, A.7310.100, 6 PR
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,

A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,

A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,

A.5010.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,

A.8810.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06

282018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.7020.400, 6 AP
A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.8090.400, A.1680.400,
A.1320.400, A.3510.400, A.1355.400, A.1355.400,
A.7110.400, A.1620.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400,
A.1620.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401,
A.1220.400, A.1410.400, A.1670.400, A.8090.400,
A.1310.400, A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400,
A.1620.401, A.7020.400, A.8090.400, A.7310.400,
A.7110.400, A.3510.400, A.7620.400, A.1440.400,
A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.400,
A.8810.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1670.400, A.7020.400, A.7150.400,
A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.7620.401, A.1410.400,

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
567 06/07/2018

154 06/13/2018

573 06/21/2018

155 06/27/2018

575 06/27/2018

0.00

0.00

1,500.67

49,115.73

3,744.90

48,907.23

52,224.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,341,610.00

2,341,610.00

967,243.19
968,743.86

1,017,859.59

1,021,604.49

1,070,511.72

1,122,736.14
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Account No. Description

Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat Trans
Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES

A.0522 EXPENDITURES

A.1110.400, A.7020.400, A.7620.401, A.1355.400,
A.7310.400, A.8810.400, A.7110.400, A.1110.400,
A.1660.400, A.1110.400, A.5010.400, A.7110.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5010.400,
A.3510.400, A.7020.400, A.7620.401, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7150.400, A.8090.400, A.7110.401,
A.1355.400, A.1420.400, A.1355.400, A.7620.401,
A.7110.401, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.401,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.1622.400, A.5010.400,
A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.7150.400,
A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.7110.400, A.1355.400,
A.1670.400, A.7020.400, A.3510.400, A.1355.400,
A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400,
A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.3510.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.402, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.7620.401,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.401, A.8090.400,
A.7020.400 -- SHREDDING - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7150.400 -- TRANSFER LEFT 6 JE

486 06/28/2018

OVER PARK CONCESSIONS TO REC CONCESSIONS -
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.7140.400, 6 JE

486 06/28/2018 18,948.89

A.9060.800, A.1220.400, A.1010.400, A.9060.800,
A.9710.704, A.9055.800 -- MVP GOLD PREMIUM -
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018

Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

Type L Liability

Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

o Ending Balance - - - - 174,441.84

Beginning Balance - - - -

. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00

Beginning Balance - - - -
AP 567 06/07/2018
AP 568 06/07/2018
AP 569 06/14/2018
AP 570 06/14/2018 52.97
AP 573 06/21/2018
AP 574 06/21/2018
AP 575 06/27/2018

1,500.67

3,744.90

[e22N >IN > I o) o) B o) B e)]

139.74

139.74

0.00

1,500.67

52.97

3,744.90

65,988.92

1,122,596.40

1,141,545.29

1,141,545.29

200,000.00

200,000.00

0.00
(1,500.67)
0.00
(52.97)
0.00
(3,744.90)
0.00
(65,988.92)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 576 06/27/2018 65,988.92 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 71,287.46 71,287.46 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (7,969.00)
180811 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF APRIL 2018 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 5,810.00 (2,159.00)
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
180812 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF MAY 2018 COURT 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 7,747.50 5,588.50
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
SHARE OF MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 4,722.00 10,310.50
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
TOWN JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 12,469.50 (2,159.00)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018
woxxk Ending Balance - - - - 18,279.50 12,469.50 (2,159.00)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,490,576.76)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,490,576.76)
Item 0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,541,610.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,541,610.00)
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,886,506.97)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2013.000, 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 17,603.13 (1,904,110.10)

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2013.000, A.2192.000,
A.2401.000, A.1255.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000,
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Account No.

Document No.

Description

Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat Trans
Period Code Jnl No. Date

Debit Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
Item 0980
A.0980

Type R
Item 1001
A.1001

Item 1081
A.1081

Item 1090
A.1090

Item 1230

GENERAL FUND

Fund Balance
REVENUES
REVENUES

A.2544.000, A.2655.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2090.000, A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2013.000 -- A2001 - 20242 - DETAIL GR

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000,

6 AP 575 06/27/2018

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000 -- PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT REFUND -

BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000, A.2701.000, 6 JE

486 06/28/2018

A.2027.000 -- SHARE OF MAY 2018 COURT FUNDS -
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 28 2018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2013.000, A.2390.000, 6 GR

152 06/29/2018

A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2013.000,
A.2268.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2680.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.3005.000 -- A2013 - 20248 - DETAIL GR

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- JUNE INTEREST - 6 JE

488 06/29/2018

BANKING AND INTEREST JOURNAL ENTRIES 06 30

2018

Revenue

REAL PROPERTY TAXES
REAL PROPERTY TAXES

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Kkkk

Ending Balance - - - -

OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES

OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES

Beginning Balance - - - -

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX

INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX

TREASURER FEES

Beginning Balance - - - -

Fkkk

Ending Balance - - - -

207.00

12,724.73

110,588.58

203.25

207.00 141,119.69

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

(1,903,903.10)

(1,916,627.83)

(2,027,216.41)

(2,027,419.66)

(2,027,419.66)

(1,516,969.00)

(1,516,969.00)

(19,667.17)

(19,667.17)

0.00

0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 1230 TREASURER FEES
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (429.12)
3075 A1255 - 20227 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 160.06 (589.18)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 160.06 (589.18)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (405.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (405.00)
ltem 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (96,108.70)
3076 A2001 - 20229 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 1,250.50 (97,359.20)
3077 A2001 - 20230 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 603.46 (97,962.66)
3078 A2001 - 20231 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 1,669.60 (99,632.26)
3082 A2001 - 20235 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 1,152.00 (100,784.26)
3085 A2001 - 20238 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 306.00 (101,090.26)
3086 A2001 - 20239 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 179.50 (101,269.76)
3088 A2001 - 20242 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 370.00 (101,639.76)
3089 A2001 - 20243 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 1,307.00 (102,946.76)
3090 A2001 - 20246 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 315.00 (103,261.76)
3091 A2001 - 20247 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 101.00 (103,362.76)
180821 MARY LOU TEUMER - PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 10.00 (103,352.76)
REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
180828 VALERIE UPSON - PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 20.00 (103,332.76)
REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
180754 JOHN GARDNER - REFUND PICKLEBALL 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 10.00 (103,322.76)
TOURNAMENT - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
180756 SCOTT GUNERMAN - REFUND PICKLEBALL 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 20.00 (103,302.76)
TOURNAMENT - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
180722 PENNY ALLEN - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 72.00 (103,230.76)
POSTING
180728 NICOLE ASHTON - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 52.00 (103,178.76)
VOUCHER POSTING
180731 LESLIE BATES - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 575 06/27/2018 23.00 (103,155.76)
POSTING
3094 A2001 - 20250 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 368.00 (103,523.76)
3097 A2001 - 20255 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 14.00 (103,537.76)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
3098 A2001 - 20256 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 1,033.00 (104,570.76)
3099 A2001 - 20257 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 624.00 (105,194.76)
3100 A2001 - 20258 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 477.00 (105,671.76)
3102 A2001 - 20261 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 647.00 (106,318.76)
3103 A2001 - 20263 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 1,023.54 (107,342.30)
3105 A2001 - 20266 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 4,865.29 (112,207.59)
3107 A2001 - 20268 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 787.87 (112,995.46)
3108 A2001 - 20270 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 336.00 (113,331.46)
3109 A2001 - 20271 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 460.00 (113,791.46)
3112 A2001 - 20275 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 152.00 (113,943.46)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 207.00 18,041.76 (113,943.46)
ltem 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (165.22)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (165.22)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (1,843.00)
3072 A2013 - 20223 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 748.00 (2,591.00)
3083 A2013 - 20236 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 403.00 (2,994.00)
3087 A2013 - 20241 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 652.00 (3,646.00)
3092 A2013 - 20248 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 461.00 (4,107.00)
3095 A2013 - 20252 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 578.00 (4,685.00)
3104 A2013 - 578.65 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 578.65 (5,263.65)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,420.65 (5,263.65)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (2,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,000.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (8,280.00)
3077 A2025 - 20230 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 120.00 (8,400.00)
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Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
3082 A2025 - 20235 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 475.00 (8,875.00)
3001 A2025 - 20247 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 400.00 (9,275.00)
3094 A2025 - 20250 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 1,295.00 (10,570.00)
3107 A2025 - 20268 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 475.00 (11,045.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,765.00 (11,045.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (12,000.00)
3106 A2026 - 20267 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 2,000.00 (14,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,000.00 (14,000.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (14,265.00)
3078 A2027 - 20231 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 175.00 (14,440.00)
3086 A2027 - 20239 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 175.00 (14,615.00)
3088 A2027 - 20242 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 25.00 (14,640.00)
3090 A2027 - 20246 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 350.00 (14,990.00)
3091 A2027 - 20247 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 35.00 (15,025.00)
LODGE DEPOSIT FORFEIT - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 486 06/28/2018 175.00 (15,200.00)
ENTRIES 06 28 2018
3094 A2027 - 20250 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 175.00 (15,375.00)
3097 A2027 - 20255 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 175.00 (15,550.00)
3103 A2027 - 20263 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 175.00 (15,725.00)
3113 A2027 - 20276 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 152 06/29/2018 205.25 (15,930.25)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,665.25 (15,930.25)
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (2,000.00)
3075 A2089 - 20227 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 151 06/14/2018 1,000.00 (3,000.00)
